Dimensions are shown in mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change
Rev. 23APR13
A9-1
Specification:
Compliant with ESA/ESCC specifications 3401/080.
Can be delivered with power or coaxial size 8 contacts installed.

Shell
Size
Contact
arrangement
C&K FR022
Connector Description
C&K
Part Number
E 9 DEBM9PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4950
E 5W1 DEBM5W1PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4951
A 15 DABM15PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4952
A 3WK3 DABM3WK3PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4953
A 3W3 DABM3W3PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4954
A 7W2 DABM7W2PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4955
A 11W1 DABM11W1PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4956
B 25 DBBM25PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4957
B 5W5 DBBM5W5PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4958
B 9W4 DBBM9W4PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4959
B 13W3 DBBM13W3PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4960
B 17W2 DBBM17W2PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4961
B 21W1 DBBM21W1PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4962
C 37 DCBM37PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4963
C 8W8 DCBM8W8PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4964
C 13W6 DCBM13W6PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4965
C 17W5 DCBM17W5PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4966
C 21WA4 DCBM21WA4PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4967
C 25W3 DCBM25W3PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4968
C 27W2 DCBM27W2PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4969
D 50 DDBM50PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4970
D 24W7 DDBM24W7PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4971
D 36W4 DDBM36W4PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4972
D 43W2 DDBM43W2PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4973
D 47W1 DDBM47W1PSNMB-FR022 C115371-4974
Power Contacts for Saver Connectors  – FR022 (Engineering Models):
FR022 Contact Description C&K Part-Number
DM115440-14A C115440-0014A
Coaxial Contacts for Saver Connectors – FR022 (Engineering Models):